
Professional-Technical Education

Agency Expenditure Summary

FY 2012 FY 2013 FY 2014

Approp Actual Approp Estimate Request Gov Rec

By Function

State Leadership & Technical Assistanc 2,439,200 2,059,400 2,216,600 2,511,400 2,291,900 2,277,800
General Programs 15,364,600 14,946,900 14,997,700 15,036,700 15,474,100 15,472,500
Post-Secondary Programs 33,753,100 33,753,100 35,452,800 35,452,800 37,310,300 35,582,500
Underprepared Adults 2,145,700 1,914,300 1,917,300 1,917,300 1,917,300 1,917,300
Related Services 3,971,400 3,557,700 3,489,800 3,569,100 3,496,500 3,493,700

Total 57,674,000 56,231,400 58,074,200 58,487,300 60,490,100 58,743,800

By Fund Source

General 46,511,600 46,411,500 48,259,600 48,259,600 50,707,400 48,962,900
Dedicated 237,800 237,800 237,800 237,800 237,800 237,800
Federal 9,600,800 8,812,000 8,648,100 8,999,900 8,648,100 8,648,100
Other 1,323,800 770,100 928,700 990,000 896,800 895,000

Total 57,674,000 56,231,400 58,074,200 58,487,300 60,490,100 58,743,800

By Object

Personnel Costs 2,762,500 2,275,700 2,610,100 34,300,500 2,664,000 34,575,000
Operating Expenditures 1,185,200 479,600 614,500 4,360,500 611,000 4,127,500
Capital Outlay 0 39,700 0 429,500 35,500 172,000
Trustee/Benefit Payments 19,973,200 19,683,300 19,396,800 19,396,800 19,869,300 19,869,300
Lump Sum 33,753,100 33,753,100 35,452,800 0 37,310,300 0

Total 57,674,000 56,231,400 58,074,200 58,487,300 60,490,100 58,743,800

FTP Positions 515.96534.96515.96529.18521.19521.19
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Professional-Technical Education

Decision Unit Summary

   FTP           General            Total

Governor's RecommendationAgency Request

  FTP             General                Total
Decision Unit

48,259,600529.18 58,074,2003.00  FY 2013 Original Appropriation 529.18 48,259,600 58,074,200

00.00 659,6004.10  Reappropriation 0.00 0 659,600

58,733,800529.185.00  FY 2013 Total Appropriation 48,259,600 48,259,600529.18 58,733,800

00.00 06.10  Lump Sum Allocation 0.00 0 0

0(13.22) (246,500)6.30  FTP or Fund Adjustments (13.22) 0 (246,500)

58,487,300515.967.00  FY 2013 Estimated Expenditures 48,259,600 48,259,600515.96 58,487,300

(390,000)0.00 (803,100)8.40  Removal of One-Time Expenditures 0.00 (390,000) (803,100)

00.00 (36,000)8.90  Other Adjustments 0.00 0 (36,000)

57,648,200515.969.00  FY 2014 Base 47,869,600 47,869,600515.96 57,648,200

436,9000.00 439,20010.10  Employee Benefit Costs 0.00 436,900 439,200

29,6000.00 29,60010.20  Inflationary Adjustments 0.00 0 0

180,1000.00 180,10010.30  Repair, Replacement Items/Alteration Re 0.00 180,100 180,100

3,8000.00 3,80010.40  Interagency Nonstandard Adjustments 0.00 3,800 3,800

291,9000.00 293,70010.60  Change In Employee Compensation 0.00 0 0

472,5000.00 472,50010.70  Nondiscretionary Adjustments 0.00 472,500 472,500

59,067,100515.9611.00  FY 2014 Total Maintenance 49,284,400 48,962,900515.96 58,743,800

Post-Secondary Programs
1,423,000 00.0019.00 1,423,000 0Complete College Idaho Initiative12.01

0 00.000.00 0 0Lump Sum Allocation12.91

60,490,100534.9613.00  FY 2014 Governor's Recommendation 50,707,400 48,962,900515.96 58,743,800

5.78Amount Change From Original Approp

Percent Change From Original Approp

(13.22) 703,3002,447,800 669,6002,415,900

1.09% -2.50% 1.46%5.07% 4.16% 1.15%
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